
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Nr.
033
020
055
131
088
005
077
027
003
041
001
031
113
002
015
37

016
022
012
468
111
063
063
86

053
079
141
05

Nome
Antonio Manhani
Arthur Fischer
Estevam Manhani
Neno Oliveira
Bernardo Albanesi
Eduardo Aquarelli/Thiago Caires
Felipe Martins
Marcelo Brasil
Marquinhos/Luis Portugues
Arthur Pilan
Edu
Paulo Zamana/Andre
Rafael Paschoali/Mana
Washington Oliveira/Gualter F A
Roberto Pacheco/Erico
Theo Manna/Marcelo
Eduardo Peirao
Alceu Almeida
Marco Fabio
Eduardo Moraes/Renato Candia
Gilson Pagliarini
Julio Cesar
Carlos Geraissati
Caio Gomes
Fernando Maul
Jose Dias
Ze Augusto
Carro 05

Classe
A Super

A Super

A Super

A Light

A Light

A Light

A Super

A Light

A Super

A Light

B

A Super

A Light

A Super

A Light

A Light

A Light

B

B

B

B

A Light

B

A Light

A Super

B

A Super

R.C

Melhor Tm
2:09.686
2:09.750
2:09.973
2:10.826
2:11.032
2:11.331
2:11.588
2:11.695
2:12.084
2:12.767
2:13.013
2:13.434
2:13.804
2:14.020
2:14.343
2:14.628
2:15.322
2:18.136
2:19.993
2:24.914
2:26.960
2:27.461
2:27.466
2:48.845
3:23.000
3:35.789

-.---
-.---

Dif
-

+0.064
+0.287
+1.140
+1.346
+1.645
+1.902
+2.009
+2.398
+3.081
+3.327
+3.748
+4.118
+4.334
+4.657
+4.942
+5.636
+8.450

+10.307
+15.228
+17.274
+17.775
+17.780
+39.159
1:13.314
1:26.103

-
-

Melhor Spd
119,615
119,556
119,351
118,573
118,386
118,117
117,886
117,790
117,443
116,839
116,623
116,255
115,934
115,747
115,469
115,224
114,633
112,298
110,808
107,046
105,555
105,197
105,193
91,874
76,416
71,887

-
-

Na volta
3
6
6
8
7

12
10
9
6
5
4
4

11
8
7

10
9
2
6
3
3
4
5
2
5
3
1
1

NCBM
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca

Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca

HOT
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Fusca
Race

Equipe
Grillo Motorsport
Wessler Racing
Grillo Motorsport
JA Motorsport
San Race
Wessler Racing
Wessler Racing
San Race
Wessler Racing
Pascoal Motorspo
MPR Cambio Lap
Zamana

Shicabom Compe
JA Motorsport

JA Motorsport
Carlinhos
Della Barba
RC Motor Sports
Carlinhos

Ricardinho
Caio
JA Motorsport

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro
 Sabado

3 Livre Fusca

Qualificação (30:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

05/02/2022 11:35

Campeonato Superliga 2022
  1a Etapa Motos / Carros
Interlagos 5 e 6 Fevereiro
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